
Sr. No. Name of 

Branch

Name of officer Designation Personal e-mail ID Nature of Appointment Highest 

Qualification 

1 Dr. Kapil Dev Associate Professor kapildev14183@gmail.com Regular Ph. D

2 Ms. Kritiza Sharma Asstt. Professor kritizasharma@gmail.com Regular M. Tech.

3 Sh. Abhimanya Singh 

Pathania

Asstt. Professor pabhimanyu602@gmail.com Regular M. Tech.

4 Smt. Anamika Gandhi Asstt. Professor gandhianamika99@gmail.com Regular M. Tech.

5 Sh. Vishal Chaudhary Asstt. Professor akvishalchaudhary13@gmail.com Regular M. Tech.

6 Sh. Parveen Kumar Asstt. Professor parveenbarwal123@gmail.com SWF M. Tech.

7 Sh. Abhishek Rana Asstt. Professor abhishekrana071@gmail.com SWF M. Tech.

8 Sh. Abhishek Thakur Asstt. Professor abhishekthakur91@gmail.com SWF M. Tech.

9 Dr. Mohit Dhiman Professor mohitdhiman@gmail.com Regular Ph. D.

10 Sh. Ajay Kumar Asstt. Professor ajaysonkhla@gmail.com Regular M. Tech.

11 Sh. Anil Pundir Asstt. Professor aneelpundir@gmail.com Regular M. Tech.

12 Dr. Harish Kumar Nirala Asstt. Professor harish.nirala@iitrpr.ac.in Regular Ph. D.

13 Sh. Archit Sharma Asstt. Professor heyarchit@gmail.com Regular M. Tech.

14 Sh. Raman Sharma Asstt. Professor mechnoraman@gmail.com Regular M. Tech.

15 Sh. Anurag Dhiman Asstt. Professor anuragdhiman942@gmail.com Regular M. Tech.

16 Sh. Amit Deor Asstt. Professor amitdeorrggec@gmail.com Regular M. Tech.

17 Sh. Abhinay Kumar Asstt. Professor abhinaykumar2512@gmail.com SWF M. Tech.

18 Sh. Baldev Singh Asstt. Professor ranahptu@gmail.com SWF M. Tech.

19 Sh. Sumit Kumar Asstt. Professor scd0810@gmail.com SWF M. Tech.

20 Dr. Vicky Kumar Associate Professor vicky.kumar334@gmail.com Regular Ph. D.

21 Sh. Ankit Sharma Asstt. Professor ankeesharma777@gmail.com Regular M. Tech.

22 Sh. Vivek Mankotia Asstt. Professor vivekmankotia1947@gmail.com Regular M. Tech.

23 Mrs. Anjali Bharti Asstt. Professor Anjalibharti312@gmail.com Regular M. Tech.

24 Sh. Munish  Bhardwaj Asstt. Professor munish368@gmail.com Regular M. Tech.

25 Sh. Ashish Sharma Asstt. Professor ashishrggec@gmail.com Regular M. Tech.

26 Mrs. Anshika Salaria Asstt. Professor anshikasalaria3005@gmail.com Regular M. Tech.

27 Sh. Ajay Sharma Asstt. Professor ajayhpindian84@gmail.com Regular M. Tech.

28 Mrs. Radhika Asstt. Professor radhikaee9447@gmail.com Regular M. Tech.

29 Mrs. Priti Pundir Asstt. Professor pritipundir90@gmail.com Regular M. Tech.

30 Ms. Deepanjali Asstt. Professor deepanjali.rinny06@gmail.com SWF M. Tech.

31 Dr. Ajnesh Singh Associate Professor ajneshhp@gmail.com Regular Ph. D.

32 Dr. Anjali Sharma Associate Professor anjalisharmaenglish@gmail.com Regular Ph. D.

33 Sh. Harsh Kumar Asstt. Professor prasharharsh1978@gmail.com Regular M. Sc., M. Phil

34 Dr. Pankaj Sharma  Asstt. Professor pankajhpu86@gmail.com Regular Ph. D.

35 Sh. Vinay Kumar                                 Asstt. Professor vinayhmr84@gmail.com Regular M. Sc.

36 Mrs.Krishana Devi      Asstt. Professor krishuelation2@gmail.com Regular M.A., M. Phil

37 Mrs.Raj Kumari Asstt. Professor rajdhadwal17@gmail.com Regular M.A.

38 Mrs. Swati Verma Asstt. Professor swativermamaths@gmail.com Regular M. Sc.

39 Dr. Satish Katwal Head SoA satish_katwal@yahoo.co.in

Dual charge with GP 

Rehan Ph. D.

40 Sh. Karan Sharma Asstt. Professor karansharma.soa.hp@gmail.com Regular M. Arch.

41 Sh. Rohit Thakur Asstt. Professor rohit.soa.hp@gmail.com Regular M. Arch.

42 Sh. Harshodaya Bhardwaj Asstt. Professor harshodaya.soa.hp@gmail.com Regular M. Arch.

43 Miss Geetika Kaundal Asstt. Professor geetika.soa.hp@gmail.com Regular M. Arch.

44 Miss Kalpna Thakur Asstt. Professor kalpna.soa.hp@gmail.com Regular M. Arch.

45 Miss Vidisha Barwal Asstt. Professor vidishabarwal.soa.hp@gmail.c

om

Regular M. Arch.

46 Mrs. Ojasvi Jagithta Asstt. Professor ojasvi.soa.hp@gmail.com Regular M. Arch.
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